504842613 03/29/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4889350

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BO WANG	03/26/2018
HONGCHENG MAO	03/26/2018
WEIHU DUAN	03/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGZHOU ZHONO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	ROOM 202, G10 BUILDING, NO. 31 KEFENG ROAD, HUANGPU DISTRICT
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	510663

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	15764323			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

BYIP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: **GENERAL POST OFFICE** Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCH-1810-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=Executed Assignment#page3.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 045380 FRAME: 0310** 504842613

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Nun	ber: <u>SCH-181(</u>	<u> PUSPT</u>	
Whereas, the Asi	signor, cor	nprising the followin	g named inv	entors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Bo Wang						
made an inventio	in entitled:	METHOD FOR C	HIP ENCRY	PTION			
for which an appl (Select one of the I		Letters Patent of th	e United Sta	tes:			
was filed in	the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No					
		Guangzhou ZHO	NO Electron	ilc Technology	Co., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Room 202, G10 Building, No. 31 Kefeng Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong 510663					
is desirous of act		China entire right, title and	d interest in a	and to said inve	ntion and the Le	etters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	0), and for Assignor, it assigns, th t for said it iority base	consideration of the other good and valing to be legall e full and exclusive invention, including a thereon, and all Lin patent rights in this	uable consid ly bound, hei right, title ar all divisions, etters Paten	eration, the rece eby sells, assig id interest in and continuations, a t, including reiss	eipt of which is it ns and transfers d to said invention nd continuation lues, to be obtait	nereby s to Assignee, its on, all applications s-in-part thereof, all	
		arrants that no assig			encumbrance h	as been or will be	
a legal represent possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the ite all instr	shall be legally bour eof, to supply all info making and practice uments proper to pa e Assignee, and to	ormation and e of said inve atent the inve	evidence of whention, to testify ention in the Uni	ich the Assignor in any legal pro- ted States of An	ceeding relating nerica and foreign	
In witnes	ss whereof	, this Assignment is	executed or	n the day indicat	ed below.		
1	Typed o	r Printed Name		Signature		Date	
SIGNATURE	8	So Wang	X	<u> </u>		× 208-3-26	
	C	Suicui Cui	X Å	77			
	* Witness	to Assignor	* Witnes	& to Assignor			

PATENT REEL: 045380 FRAME: 0311

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number	SCH-1810-USPT	
Whereas, the Ass	signor, car	nprising the following	g named inv	entors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)						
made an inventio	n entitled:	METHOD FOR C	HIP ENCRY	PTION		
for which an appl (Selectione of the I		Letters Patent of the	e United Sta	es.		
was filed in	the U.S. F	ntiy herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:				
		Guangzhou ZHO!	NO Electron	ic Technology Co	., Ltd.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Room 202, G10 Building, No. 31 Kefeng Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong 510663				
		China				
is desirous of according to the contained therefore		entire right, title and	d interest in a	and to said invention	n and the Letters Palent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	0), and for assignor, ir assigns, th t for said ir iority base	other good and valuation of tending to be legalified full and exclusive ovention, including a	lable consid y bound, her right, title an all divisions, i etters Patent	eration, the receipt eby sells, assigns a d interest in and to continuations, and o , including reissues	and transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,	
		arrants that no assig would conflict with			umbrance has been or will be	
a legal represent possession, rela- thereto, to execu-	ative them ting to the te all instr	of, to supply all info making and practice uments proper to pa	rmation and s of said inve itent the inve	evidence of which intion, to testify in a ntion in the United	e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign o carry out the intent of this	
In witnes	s whereof	, this Assignment is	executed or	the day indicated I	pelow.	
<u> </u>						
	Typed c	r Printed Name		Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Hon	acheng Mao	× A		× 208.3.26	
	C	Uicul Cui	×	49		

* Witness to Assignor

PATENT REEL: 045380 FRAME: 0312

* Witness to Assignor

**************		- Patent Appl			er: <u>SCH-1810-USPT</u>		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Weihu						
made an inventio	i n entitled:	METHOD FOR C	HIP EN	CRYPTION			
for which an appl		Letters Patent of th	e United	States:			
is executed was filed in	concurre the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:					
		Guangzhou ZHO	NO Elec	tronic Technology C	o., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Room 202, G10 Building, No. 31 Kefeng Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong 510663					
		China	China				
is desirous of according therefore		entire right, title an	d interes	it in and to said inventi	on and the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	 and for ssignor, it assigns, the t for said it onty base 	other good and val ntending to be legal is full and exclusive nvention, including a d thereon, and all L	uable co y bound right, tit all divisio etters Pa	nsideration, the receip , hereby sells, assigns le and interest in and t ans, continuations, and	and transfers to Assignee, its o said invention, all applications I continuations-in-part thereof, all es, to be obtained therefor,		
		arrants that no assign would conflict with			cumbrance has been or will be		
a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execu	ative there ing to the te all instr	eof, to supply all info rnaking and praction uments proper to pa	ormation e of said otent the	and evidence of which invention, to testify in invention in the United	ee or its successors or assigns or in the Assignor has knowledge or any legal proceeding relating d States of America and foreign to carry out the intent of this		
In witnes	s whereof	, this Assignment is	execute	d on the day indicated	l below.		
	Typea c	r Printed Name		Signature	Date		
SIGNATURE	W	eihu Duan	Χ	1076K	× 2018.3.26		

> PATENT REEL: 045380 FRAME: 0313

RECORDED: 03/29/2018